
 جدول إمتحانات الدور الاول للمستوي الرابع )د 11( 

 ديسمبر- 2025م

12__02 8__10 Date Day/Time 

- 

Diagnostic Bacteriology 

Advanced Clinical Chemistry1 

Advanced Haematology1 

Advanced Histopathology & 

Cytology1 

Advance Diagnostic Technique 

13/12/2025 Saturday  

- 

Clinical Virology 

Clinical Enzymology 

Immunohematology 

Cytology 

Advance Medical Parasitology1 

17/12/2025 Wednesday 

- Research Methodology 20/12/2025 Saturday 

- Epidemiology 22/12/2025 Monday  

  (6,110سوف تعقد الامتحانات بالقاعات )

 

 

 لجنة الامتحانات

 

 

 Karary University  
College of Medical Laboratory Sciences  

Examinations Office 

 بسم الله الرحمن الرحيم

 

 
 

 جامعة كرري 

 كلية علوم المختبرات الطبية

 مكتب الإمتحانات

kararymls@gmail.comE. MAIL:  

mailto:kararymls@gmail.com


 جدول إمتحانات الدور الاول للمستوي الثالث )د 12( 

 ديسمبر- 2025م

12__02 8__10 Date Day/Time 

Semester Five 

Microbiology 3 - 13/12/2025 Saturday  

Hematology3 - 15/12/2025 Monday 

Clinical Chemistry3 - 17/12/2025 Wednesday 

Histopathology3 - 20/12/2025 Saturday 

Parasitology2 - 22/12/2025 Monday 

- Pathology  24/12/2025 Wednesday 

Semester Six 

- Histopathology4 27/12/2025 Saturday 

- 
Clinical 

Chemistry4 
29/12/2025 Monday 

- Microbiology4 31/12/2025 Wednesday 

- Parasitology3 03/01/2025 Saturday  

- Hematology4 05/1/2025 Monday 

- 
Clinical 

Immunology 
07/01/2025 Wednesday 

- 
Molecular 

Biology2 
10/01/2025 Saturday  

  , الفريق عبدالرحيم(6,110سوف تعقد الامتحانات بالقاعات )

 

 لجنة الامتحانات

 

 

 Karary University  
College of Medical Laboratory Sciences  

Examinations Office 

 بسم الله الرحمن الرحيم

 

 
 

 جامعة كرري 

 كلية علوم المختبرات الطبية

 مكتب الإمتحانات

kararymls@gmail.comE. MAIL:  

mailto:kararymls@gmail.com


  جدول إمتحانات الدور الاول للمستوي الثاني )د 13( 

 ديسمبر- 2025م

12__02 8__10 Date Day 

Semester Three 

Microbiology 1 - 13/12/2025 Saturday  

Basic Immunology - 15/12/2025 Monday 

Anatomy 2 - 17/12/2025 Wednesday 

Hematology2 - 20/12/2025 Saturday 

Medical terminology - 22/12/2025 Monday 

Instrumentation - 24/12/2025 Wednesday 

Histopathology1 - 27/12/2025 Saturday 

Clinical Chemistry1 - 29/12/2025 Monday 

Entomology - 31/12/2025 Wednesday 

Semester Four 

Clinical Chemistry2 - 03/01/2025 Saturday  

Microbiology2 - 05/01/2025 Monday 

Parasitology1 - 07/01/2025 Wednesday 

Histopathology2 - 10/01/2025 Saturday  

Molecular Biology1 - 12/01/2025 Monday 

Hematology2 - 14/01/2025 Wednesday 

 , الفريق عبدالرحيم( 6,110 سوف تعقد الامتحانات بالقاعات )

 

 لجنة الامتحانات

 

 

 Karary University  
College of Medical Laboratory Sciences  

Examinations Office 

 بسم الله الرحمن الرحيم

 

 
 

 جامعة كرري 

 كلية علوم المختبرات الطبية

 مكتب الإمتحانات

kararymls@gmail.comE. MAIL:  

mailto:kararymls@gmail.com

